%@4i Fa

Vikram Sarabhai Space Centre

Indian Space Research Organisation, Thiruvananthapuram

Invitation

You are cordially invited for the inaugural function of

7" National Finite Element
Developers’ | FEAST"" Users’ Meet

NAfeD
07

On April 30, 2023 at 9:30 Hrs
Venue: Lecture Hall Complex, IIT Delhi

Inauguration by Shri. S Somanath
Chairman, ISRO & Secretary, DOS

in the presence of Prof. T G Sitharam
Chairman, AICTE

C
v
FEAST

Sirajudeen Ahamed S Dr. Jayakumar K
Chairman, Organising Committee Convener, Organising Committee



NAfeD
07

Inaugural Function

09:30 hrs

09:35 hrs
09:40 hrs

09:45 hrs

09:55 hrs

10:10 hrs

10:15 hrs

10:20 hrs

10:30 hrs

10:35 hrs

10:40 hrs

10:45 hrs

11:15 hrs

Invocation

FEAST™ Curtain raiser video

Welcome Address

Presidential Address

Inauguration &
Inaugural Address

Felicitation Address

Felicitation Address

Felicitation of FEAST™"

Contributor & Reply Address

Release of FEAST®"2023

Vote of thanks

National Anthem

Keynote Address

High Tea

Lecture Hall Complex, IIT Delhi
Sunday, April 30, 2023

Shri. Sirajudeen Ahamed S
Chairman, Organising Committee,
NAFED 07

Dr. S Unnikrishnan Nair
Director, VSSC & Director, IIST

Shri. S Somanath
Chairman, ISRO & Secretary, DOS

Prof. T G Sitharam
Chairman, AICTE

Prof. Naresh Bhatnagar
Dean (R&D), IIT Delhi

Dr. B Nageswara Rao
Former Division Head, VSSC

Shri. S Somanath
Chairman, ISRO & Secretary, DOS

Prof. S Pradyumna
Dept. of Applied Mechanics
IIT, Delhi

Prof. T G Sitharam
Chairman, AICTE



