





Vikram Sarabhai Space Centre

Indian Space Research Organisation, Thiruvananthapuram

Invitation

You are cordially invited for the inaugural function of

7th National Finite Element Developers' / FEAST^{SMT} Users' Meet



On April 30, 2023 at 9:30 Hrs

Venue: Lecture Hall Complex, IIT Delhi

Inauguration by **Shri. S Somanath**Chairman, ISRO & Secretary, DOS
in the presence of **Prof. T G Sitharam**Chairman, AICTE







Lecture Hall Complex, IIT Delhi Sunday April 30, 2023

		Sunday, April 30, 2023
09:30 hrs	Invocation	
09:35 hrs	FEAST ^{SMT} Curtain raiser video	
09:40 hrs	Welcome Address	Shri. Sirajudeen Ahamed S Chairman, Organising Committee, NAFED 07
09:45 hrs	Presidential Address	Dr. S Unnikrishnan Nair Director, VSSC & Director, IIST
09:55 hrs	Inauguration & Inaugural Address	Shri. S Somanath Chairman, ISRO & Secretary, DOS
10:10 hrs	Felicitation Address	Prof. T G Sitharam Chairman, AICTE
10:15 hrs	Felicitation Address	Prof. Naresh Bhatnagar Dean (R&D), IIT Delhi
10:20 hrs	Felicitation of FEAST ^{SMT} Contributor & Reply Address	Dr. B Nageswara Rao Former Division Head, VSSC
10:30 hrs	Release of FEAST [™] 2023	Shri. S Somanath Chairman, ISRO & Secretary, DOS
10:35 hrs	Vote of thanks	Prof. S Pradyumna Dept. of Applied Mechanics IIT, Delhi
10:40 hrs	National Anthem	
10:45 hrs	Keynote Address	Prof. T G Sitharam Chairman, AICTE
11:15 hrs	High Tea	